Team, Team, Handicapped

CdiforniaUSBC Association
Final PrizeListing

8th Annual CUSBC Open Championship 4/20/2013

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Foul Play 162 2,790 $2,000.00 Ventura CA

2 Woody's Team #2 87 2,749 $1,600.00 SanDiego, CA

3 Richard'sTeam 59 2,746  $1,097.00 Pecifica, CA

4  Flying Balls 548 2,718 $836.00 Novato, CA

5 Reedax 2 152 2,685 $699.00 Lakewood, CA

6 YoBubba 90 2,682 $626.00 San Diego, CA

7  Strikes & Spares Forever 404 2,654 $586.00 AltaLoma, CA

8 It Dosen't Matter 2 Me 95 2,649 $561.00 San Diego, CA

9 Muni Madness/Black Pearl #1 241 2,636 $546.00 San Francisco, CA
10 Auto Kool 2 2,633 $536.00 Ridgecrest, CA
11 Hoffmann Construction #1 215 2,623 $527.00 Novato, CA
12 Magjor Hookers 566 2,621 $519.00 Taft, CA
13 SantaBarbara Sunshine 426 2,602 $513.00 SanJose, CA
14  Seek & Destroy Il 344 2,596 $507.00 SantaCruz, CA
15 On The Prowl 93 2,595 $499.00 San Diego, CA
16 Lake County 1st Timers 85 2,581 $493.00 San Diego, CA
17 KissMy Averagell 57 2,574 $487.00 Anaheim, CA
18  Jones Four 378 2,568 $480.00 Sacramento, CA
19 Bay AreaStrikers#4 135 2,567 $474.00 Union City, CA
20  Quarter Pounders 323 2,565 $468.00 Fairfield, CA
21 Bowlers Corner 282 2,562 $460.40 Royal Oaks, CA
22 Bay AreaStrikers #15 654 2,561 $455.00 Union City, CA
23 Woody's Team 1 86 2,557 $449.00 San Diego, CA
24  Paso Bowl #3 208 2,553 $442.00 Paso Robles, CA
25  Ceilings Unlimited 269 2,551 $433.00 Royal Oaks, CA
25 Nor Cal Drifters #3 556 2,551 $433.00 Petaduma, CA
27 Redwood Rollers 460 2,546 $420.00 Eureka, CA
27 Sl Tryinll 51 2,546 $420.00 Chino, CA
29 Cover UsRed 467 2,541 $411.00 Bakersfield, CA
30 Will Strike If Provoked 590 2,540 $404.00 Rohnert Park, CA
31 SacKingpins 538 2,538 $398.00 Elk Grove, CA
32 WeGot Game#1 186 2,537 $388.50 Milpitas, CA
32 Bay AreaStrikers#13 144 2,537 $388.50 Union City, CA
34 KaaHekili 278 2,536 $379.00 Royal Oaks, CA
35 Strike & Spares Forever 403 2,534 $373.00 AltaLoma, CA
36 Killer Bees 300 2,533 $360.00 Lakewood, CA
36 Alley Gatord 210 2,533 $360.00 Petaluma, CA
36 Four Play 354 2,533 $360.00 LosAngeles, CA
39 Blind Hogs 345 2,532 $348.00 Greenville, CA
40 Family & Friends 31 2,530 $338.00 Pacifica, CA
40 That'sHow We Rall 203 2,530 $338.00 Santee, CA
42  Four Pak 365 2,529 $329.00 LosAngeles, CA
43  Aspen Lesf 265 2,524 $319.00 Inyokern, CA
43 Kent'sTeam 635 2,524 $319.00 SantaCruz, CA
45 Dadllar! Dollar! Dollar! 352 2,521 $310.00 LosAngeles, CA
46 HammerPins.Net #2 262 2,517 $303.00 Suisun City, CA
47  Bello Trucking 257 2,516 $297.00 Paso Robles, CA
48 Tax And Spend 91 2,514 $291.00 San Diego, CA
49  Wolf Pack 401 2,513 $284.00 SantaRosa, CA
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50 Hoffmann Construction #2 217 2,508 $278.00 Novato, CA
51 SWBC#1 169 2,504 $272.00 LosAngeles, CA
52 ThisTeam 191 2,502 $265.00 LosAngeles, CA
53 HighRollers 313 2,501 $259.00 Victorville, CA
54  The Expendables 617 2,500 $249.50 SantaCruz, CA
54  Still Trying V 54 2,500 $249.50 Chino, CA
56 Bayshore Materias #3 340 2,499 $240.00 Valego, CA
57 TheFours 285 2,497 $234.00 Roya Oaks, CA
58 TheL.A. Gents#2 126 2,496 $227.00 LosAngeles, CA
59 Bowl Dogs 391 2,493 $221.00 SantaRosa, CA
60 NorrissPro Shop 36 2,492 $215.00 Chino, CA
61 ManOn 252 2,491 $208.00 Vacaville, CA
62 Pinoysl 506 2,490 $202.00 Fresno, CA
63 What The ?? 433 2,487 $193.00 SanDiego, CA
63 Gene'sTeam 68 2,487 $193.00 Arcadia, CA
65 Freeway Lanes#1 443 2,485 $183.00 Kingsburg, CA
66 The Fab Four 165 2,484 $177.00 SanFrancisco, CA
67 H & B Refrigeration #2 6 2,483 $164.34 Barstow, CA
67 Should- A - Been 479 2,483 $164.33 Olivehurst, CA
67 GuttersR Us 561 2,483 $164.33  Sebastopol, CA
70  Muni MadnesyBlack Pearl #8 248 2,481 $152.00 San Francisco, CA
71 Lee Goebe Enterprises 470 2,480 $142.00 Yorbalinda, CA
71 Kimz Crew 542 2,480 $142.00 SanlLeandro, CA
73 It'sAll About Me 178 2,479 $129.50 Simi Valley, CA
73  Cowboys And Aliens 435 2,479 $129.50 Petauma, CA
75 Lake Express 88 2,477 $120.00 SanDiego, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,038.40
Team, Team, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Get A Grip Pro Shop 349 2,367 $440.00 Fontana, CA
2 MiraMesaAuto #1 157 2,298 $300.00 SanDiego, CA
3 CowboysAnd Aliens 435 2,283 $260.00 Petaluma, CA
4 BubbaJ& TheBoys 410 2,282 $220.00 Rohnert Park, CA
5 Stockton/Manteca #1 623 2,256 $200.00 Stockton, CA
6 PV Scratch Draft 381 2,249 $150.00 LosAngeles, CA
7 HammerPins.Net #2 262 2,229 $140.00 Suisun City, CA
8 TruMoo 333 2,221 $107.00 Fremont, CA
8 Norriss Pro Shop 36 2,221 $107.00 Chino, CA
10 Team Corona 317 2,217 $86.00 Hanford, CA
11 MaksAddiction 318 2,213 $65.00 Porterville, CA
11 HighRollers 313 2,213 $65.00 Victorville, CA
13  KissMy Averagell 57 2,212 $40.00 Anaheim, CA
14  Why Not ! 122 2,201 $20.00 Petaluma, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $32,238.40
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Fiddler, Casey R/ Bennett, Kyle 561 1562 $1,000.00 Sebastopol, CA
R
2 Rondez, Reginal / Rondez, 186 1,504 $760.00 Milpitas, CA
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10
11
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
20
21

22
23

24
25

25

27

28

28
30

30

32
33

33

35
35

37

38

Robertson Lai, Rhoda L /
Gutierrez, Gregory P

Barr, Heather R / Stoddard, Jacob
B

Garcia, Shaun V / Garcia, Shelby
\Y

King, Arthur E / Toenyes, Jerry
W

Jones, Benjamin C / Jones,
Nicholas A

Sutherland, Don C / Mecham,
Kevin T

Froh, Tammi R/ Kelly, ChrisJ
Mirador, Leon / Mirador, Sonny
B

Alcaraz, Cheryl L / Dubois, Dave
A

Harris, Jim / Salazar, Ronald M
Farmer, Kristin A / Farmer, Bill S
Elhard, Rachel / Elhard, Josh S
Elverum, Terry A / Cordes, Corry
A

Fidel, Debra S/ Miller, Beverly A
Walker, Bertha/ Walker, John
Oriee, Annie R/ Hicks, Travis G
Dixon, A J/ Gonzales, Tony R
Gutierrez, Marie A / Kravitz,
Ross

Stewart, Jerry W / Phillips, James
G

McGee, John / Pettus, Jarrod A
Kralis, Zak A / Krallis, Jm
(James) A

Isaac, SylviaJ/ Bordieri, Cary M
Buschbacher, Matthew J/ Gould,
John A

Medina, Carlie E, |11 / Gannon,
Kevin T

Schrader, Michael L / Salie, Tom
P

Craig, Dale W / Mc Williams,
Jerome F

Kenney, John J/ Kenney, Joe M
Haggerty, DennisM / Akers,
Joseph

Rondez, AlizaR / Rondez, Aldo
Rey L

Lopez, Vincente R/ Lazaro, Ed
Feurstock, Dallas / Rossiter, Matt
(0]

Thomas, Roosevelt(Tee) / Goist,
Paul E

Schauer, James M / Franzini, JB
Jacobson, Jake A / Machado,
Mushy

Carls, Georgianne S/ Smith, Jay
(0]

Macias, Danny / Tino, Cesar

521

129

603

330

323

411

67
188

352
581
377
238
558
316
517
324
603
521
122

247
325

220
176

258

86

649

415
586

187

343
565

76

480
626

427

357

1,500 $547.00
1,491 $435.00
1,488 $375.00
1,486 $343.00
1,481 $326.60
1,478 $317.00

1,477 $311.00
1,466 $306.00

1,463 $304.00
1,454 $299.67
1,454 $299.66
1,454 $299.67
1,452 $293.67
1,452 $293.66
1,452 $293.67
1,450 $289.00
1,450 $289.00
1,449 $287.00
1,447 $285.00

1,444 $283.00
1,441 $281.00

1,440 $279.00
1,438 $277.00

1,438 $277.00
1,437 $274.00
1,435 $271.00

1,435 $271.00
1,434 $268.00

1,434 $268.00

1,431 $265.00
1,430 $262.50

1,430 $262.50

1,428 $259.00
1,428 $259.00

1,425 $256.00

1,424 $253.50

Novato, CA
Riverside, CA
Gilroy, CA

Rancho Murieta, CA
Fairfield, CA

San Jose, CA

Arcadia, CA
Milpitas, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Covinag, CA
Fresno, CA

El Cgjon, CA
Petaluma, CA
Morro Bay, CA
El Cerrito, CA
Inglewood, CA
Gilroy, CA
Novato, CA
Petaluma, CA

San Francisco, CA
Inglewood, CA

El Cgon, CA
Willits, CA

Lakewood, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA

San Rafael, CA
San Bruno, CA

Milpitas, CA

SantaCruz, CA
Santa Rosa, CA

Bakersfield, CA

Novato, CA
Stockton, CA

San Jose, CA

Los Angeles, CA
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38

40

40

40

40

45

45

45

45

49

50

50

50

53

53
53

56
56
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
70
73

73

Wandersee, Darwin G/ Shillcock,
John R

Wagner, David W / Wagner, Karl
F

Camarata, Shellie A / Jennings,
Michael A

Mummert, Lanelda A / Toth, Pete
F

Porter, Robby / Carter, Sam D
Frohm, Darlene / Wainwright,
Andre' K

Villagomez, Andrew / Gallardo,
Jm

Orantes, Keith L / Rizarri,
Michael B

Eichler, DonnaR / Kent, Desiree
A

Verdu, Steve E / Thompson, Dan
E

Hirahara, Jonathan D / Foster,
Kristine D

Gee, Eric/ Lun, Keith C
Costello, James/ Ondeck, Jason P
Mansfield, Scott D / Baker,
DennisJ

Spengler, Linda P/ Ruckey, John
D

Vitug, Jeremy M / Yee, John H
Ggjiwala, Manishh (Manny) /
Amin, Akshay

Mizumoto, Y ukio / Wong, Sonny
Patel, Dave / Waland, Jayden
Shipley, Patrick L / Mathews,
Steve D

Terry, Shayne/ Cecil, Albert E
Hill, Gregory / Hill, John

Sloan, Ryan A / Tehee, Josh E
Hirano, Paul T/ Sia, Steve M
Garaventa, Ted S/ Kenitzer, Chad
Radin, Colleen / Radin, Matthew
D

Williams, Jerlean "Jerri" / Jones,
Patricia A

Lapenias, Darlene R / Brooks,
Donald E

Boatwright, Joshua/ Boatwright,
Mark S

Prodigalidad, Luis E / Janssens,
Danny A

Chesonis, Tammy L / Buono,
Daniel

Vidal, Argelio/ Ames, Raymond
Murphy, Bill J/ Blatzer, John
Garner, Ricky / Garner, Candace
M

Johnson, ErikaM / Hendley,
Michele M

Huber, Maureen / Greene, Ed

277

180

56

178

526
135

338

214
343
419
240
483
332

373
640

61
639
237
315
380
440
418
298
565
248
143
277

90
404
589
275

273

617

1,424

1,421

1,421

1,421

1,421
1,418

1,417
1,417
1,417
1,417
1,415
1,413
1,413
1,413

1,408

1,408
1,408

1,407
1,407
1,406
1,405
1,405
1,404
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,398
1,397
1,396
1,396
1,396
1,395

1,395

$253.50

$248.00

$248.00

$248.00

$248.00
$244.00

$239.25
$239.25
$239.25
$239.25
$235.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00

$226.00

$226.00
$226.00

$221.50
$221.50
$219.00
$216.00
$216.00
$213.00
$212.00
$209.00
$209.00
$206.00
$204.00
$203.00
$201.00
$199.00
$195.67
$195.67
$195.66
$190.00

$190.00

Royal Oaks, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Anaheim, CA

Simi Valley, CA

Rancho Cordova, CA

Union City, CA
Oxnard, CA
Valego, CA
Barstow, CA

San Refael, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
San Francisco, CA
El Cajon, CA
Novato, CA

Pinole, CA

Daly City, CA
Red Bluff, CA

Fresno, CA

Red Bluff, CA

El Cajon, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Antioch, CA
Kingsburg, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Leandro, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
San Francisco, CA
Union City, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Sonora, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Royal Oaks, CA

Santa Cruz, CA
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73
76
76
78
79
80

80
82
83

RE

88
88

88

88

88

93

93

95

95

97

97
97

100

100

100
100

100
105

105
105
108
108
108

108

112

Alvaro, Tomix T/ Frost, Daniel D
Freitas, Jeff / Lattell, Alan D
Castle, Mark A / Stuard, Cindy S
Jones, Danny E / Jones, Alfred L
Shook, Richard C/ Frazier, David
Mobley, Gregory / Brandt, Daryl
D

Millon, Jerome J/ Klatt, Fritz
Sloan, Clint / Allard, Neal L
Hodge, Richard / Tancredy,
Joseph A

Hanna, John P/ Finley, Andy C
O'Bryan, Edward A / Mahan,
Lloyd A

Crook, Colln D / Peppers,
Lawrence L

Tissler, Debbie D / Tisdler, Kerry
"

Chua, Yan/ Garner, Melissa P
Steele, Chuck M / Murrietta,
Steven A

Costello, Timothy M / Hill,
Kenneth L

Lindsay, David B / Purece, Gary
C

Shimoda, June/ Evans, Charles J
Baiocchi, Phil / Schwab, Ed
Santos, Allen B / Sayre, George
M, Jr

Newman, Katie A / Yancor, Julia
R

Thomas, Paul A / Branche, Phyllis
K

Johnston, Cathy R / Aboud,
ReginaL

Vieira, Larry / Moeller, Steven H
Meinhofer, Trish A / Ngjera,
Salvador

Terramiggi, Debra A /
Terramiggi, Paul

Matus, Martin R/ Cagtillo, Louis
J

Brown, Paul R/ Senn, George R
Kitaoka, Tracey M / Ng,
Goodman

Cagle, Tim R/ Moore, Darrell D
Wranosky, James N / Vess,
Colleen A

Hilburn, Larry N / Harmon, Lynn
Close, Jan J/ Close, Alan M
Calvillo, Mike M / Medina, Rick J
Brodjeski, Rick J/ Koch, Kenn L
Samot, Aristotle/ Raymundo,
Christopher R

Rondez, AlishaD / Threet,
Orlando R

Perez, Carlotta T / Wells, Darryl
L

23
10
146
356
282
27
212
261
231

383
175

121

146

274

190

236

502

217

278

413

446

412

300
354

88

569

293
268

301
219

294
517
169
175
380

186

654

1,395
1,393
1,393
1,392
1,390
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,386

1,385
1,385

1,385

1,385

1,384
1,384

1,384
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,383
1,381
1,381

1,380

1,380
1,380

1,379

1,379

1,379
1,379

1,379
1,378

1,378
1,378
1,376
1,376
1,376

1,376

1,375

$190.00
$186.00
$186.00
$183.00
$181.00
$178.50
$178.50
$176.00
$174.00

$169.75
$169.75

$169.75

$169.75

$161.60
$161.60

$161.60
$161.60
$161.60
$155.50
$155.50
$152.00
$152.00

$147.33

$147.33
$147.34

$140.20

$140.20

$140.20
$140.20

$140.20
$133.00

$133.00
$133.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00

$127.00

$119.75

San Jose, CA
Fairfield, CA
Ventura, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Long Beach, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Suisun City, CA
Antioch, CA

Lakewood, CA
Willits, CA

Petaluma, CA
Ventura, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Redding, CA

Woodbridge, CA
Novato, CA
Fresno, CA
Novato, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Vacaville, CA
Kingsburg, CA

San Jose, CA

Lakewood, CA
Los Angeles, CA

San Diego, CA

Colton, CA

Citrus Heights, CA

Hercules, CA

Martinez, CA
Upland, CA

Citrus Heights, CA

El Cerrito, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Willits, CA
Antioch, CA

Milpitas, CA

Union City, CA
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112

112
112

116

116

118

118

118

118
118

118

124

124
124

124
128

128
128

128
132

132

134

135

135
137

138

138

138

138

138

143

144

144

144

DeBaets, Donald R/ Noel, Forrest
L

Bekey, Peter / Bekey, Richard
Decker, Paul R / Klabunde,
Richard R

Richardson, Garrett / Torres,
Richard, Jr

Clark, Richard S/ Van Norden,
Marc A

Kent, Mark D / Eichler, James R,
Jr

Reed, John L / Forloine, Robert
M

Flaherty, Patrick T / Jackson,
Donald G, Jr

Ching, Linette/ Ching, Adam
Rasmussen, Mike W / Baker, Matt
L

Fredzess, Brandon / Wheeler,
Larry T, Jr

Moffitt, L Brent / Shippley, Bill
M

Park, Larry / Maldonado, Mark E
Smith, Lloyd A / Williams, Todd
C

Winters, Stan G/ Calvin, Jerry W
Frennie-Morris, Cassandra/
Jones, Claude, Jr

Shimoda, Richard | / Quon, Bob
Lovedll, Kevin P/ Kennedy,
Sandy J

Brass, Mike D / Williams, Eric
Mulczynski, Nan E / Mulczynski,
ZbigR

Bradbury, Amber L / Greene,
Armmond R

Partida, Jerildene S/ Zack, Jerry
D

Hoffman, Patricia A / Hoffman,
Ron S

Willcuts, Beth G / Ocampo, Oscar
Dixon, Richard D / Mann, Jeffery
M, Sr

Parkerson, Ken R / Stombres,
James A

Carmichael, Mark A / Sohrweide,
Harold W

Udahl, Andrew J/ Callan, Robert
J

Sanchez, Joe L / Christian,
Robbie M

Coleman, Vern B / Cheng, Dave
Wood, Mike L / Graf, John B
Vieira, Mary A / Peramaki, Danny
D

Rajtora, Stanley G/ Trieu,
Kenneth L

Martinez, LydiaJ/ Varela, John E

439

523
321

652

199

410

511

406
128

652

626

443
14

179
245

502
637

203
480

199

269

328

599
514

189

579

526

415

121

319

299

321

366

1,375 $119.75

1,375 $119.75
1,375 $119.75

1,374 $114.50
1,374 $114.50
1,372 $107.33
1,372 $107.35
1,372 $107.33

1,372 $107.33
1,372 $107.33

1,372 $107.33
1,371 $98.25

1,371 $98.25
1,371 $98.25

1,371 $98.25
1,370 $91.25

1,370 $91.25
1,370 $91.25

1,370 $91.25
1,368 $86.00

1,368 $86.00
1,367 $83.00
1,366 $80.50

1,366 $80.50
1,365 $78.00

1,364 $72.40
1,364 $72.40
1,364 $72.40
1,364 $72.40
1,364 $72.40
1,363 $67.00
1,362 $63.66

1,362 $63.67

1,362 $63.67

Kingsburg, CA

San Rafael, CA
Ridgecrest, CA

Richmond, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Barstow, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Crestline, CA

Fresno, CA
Riverside, CA

Richmond, CA
Stockton, CA

Kingsburg, CA
Atascadero, CA

Simi Valley, CA
San Francisco, CA

Fresno, CA
San Diego, CA

Santee, CA
Novato, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Inglewood, CA

Oxnard, CA
Lakeport, CA

Acampo, CA

Fresno, CA

Rancho Cordova, CA
San Rafael, CA
Petaluma, CA
Livermore, CA
Lakewood, CA

Ridgecrest, CA

Los Angeles, CA
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147 Rigsby, Larry J/ Liu, Conan C 37 1,361 $20.00 Torrance, CA
147  Snyder, Kathie/ Snyder, Lee 83 1,361 $20.00 SanJose, CA
147  Pressey, William M / Bean, 341 1,361 $20.00 Valgo, CA
Jeffery J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,559.60
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sutherland, Don C/ Mecham, 411 1,478 $250.00 SanJose, CA
Kevin T
2 Elhard, Rachel / Elhard, Josh S 238 1,454 $210.00 El Cgon, CA
3  Meding, CarlieE, Ill / Gannon, 258 1,426 $181.00 Lakewood, CA
Kevin T
4  Porter, Robby / Carter, Sam D 526 1,421 $157.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
5 Jacobson, Jake A / Machado, 626 1,412 $138.00 Stockton, CA
Mushy
6 Shipley, Patrick L / Mathews, 237 1,380 $123.00 El Caon, CA
Steve D
7 Buschbacher, Matthew J/ Gould, 176 1,376 $110.00 Willits, CA
John A
8 Richardson, Garrett / Torres, 652 1,374 $100.00 Richmond, CA
Richard, Jr
9 Garcig ShaunV / Garcia, Shelby 603 1,371 $90.00 Gilroy, CA
\%
10 Fiddler, Casey R/ Bennett, Kyle 561 1,366 $83.00 Sebastopol, CA
R
11  Udahl, Andrew J/ Callan, Robert 526 1,364 $76.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
J
12 Edmonds, Randall S/ Parry, John 623 1,359 $71.00 Stockton, CA
S
13 Reed, John L / Forloine, Robert 410 1,344 $65.00 Rohnert Park, CA
M
14 Radin, Colleen/ Radin, Matthew 565 1,342 $59.50 SantaRosa, CA
D
14  Stewart, Jerry W / Phillips, James 122 1,342 $59.50 Petaluma, CA
G
16 Wagner, David W / Wagner, Karl 180 1,335 $54.00 Simi Valley, CA
F
17 Garaventa, Ted S/ Kenitzer, Chad 298 1,328 $49.00 SanLeandro, CA
17 Camarata, Shellie A / Jennings, 56 1,328 $49.00 Anaheim, CA
Michael A
19  Winters, Stan G/ Calvin, Jerry W 179 1,323 $45.00 Simi Valey, CA
20 Costello, Gregory P/ Zurn, 349 1,322 $42.00 Fontana, CA
Ronald R
21 Carmichael, Mark A / Sohrweide, 579 1,319 $40.00 Fresno, CA
Harold W
22  McKinney, Donald E, Jr / Duty, 456 1,318 $37.00 Modesto, CA
Myles
23  Parkerson, Ken R/ Stombres, 189 1,307 $34.00 Acampo, CA
James A
24  Wood, MikelL / Graf, John B 319 1,306 $32.00 Livermore, CA
25  Fredzess, Brandon / Wheeler, 652 1,305 $30.00 Richmond, CA
Larry T, Jr
26  Hill, Gregory / Hill, John 380 1,302 $28.00 Antioch, CA
27  Johnston, Cathy R/ Aboud, 412 1,301 $25.00 SanJose, CA

ReginaL
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28 Costello, James/ Ondeck, Jason P 240 1,298 $21.00 El Caon, CA
28 Brannon, ThomasW / 317 1,298 $21.00 Hanford, CA
Montgomery, John R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,280.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $31,839.60
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 King, Arthur E 330 854 $500.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
2 Torres, Richard, Jr 652 837 $400.00 Richmond, CA
3 DiBenedetto, Leo 407 832 $335.00 LaHabra, CA
4 Smith, Jay O 427 830 $287.00 San Jose, CA
5 Ortega, TomW 509 826 $252.00 SantaRosa CA
6 Wiest, Ronald L 427 822 $227.00 SanJose, CA
7 Medina Rick J 169 803 $208.60 LosAngeles, CA
8 Field, Michael A 616 797 $194.00 Dixon, CA
9 Park, Larry 443 796 $185.00 Kingsburg, CA
10 Reider, William R 3 795 $177.00 Camarillo, CA
11 Jones,Hap A 378 794 $172.00 Sacramento, CA
12 Mobley, Gregory 27 793 $169.00 Long Beach, CA
13 Ruiz, John 283 791 $165.00 Royal Oaks, CA
14  Jones, Nicholas A 323 790 $160.50 Fairfield, CA
14  Mourmouris, Daniel P 162 790 $160.50 Ventura CA
14 Casdtillo, John C 174 790 $160.50 SantaPaula, CA
14  Hoffmann, David L 215 790 $160.50 Novato, CA
18 Amin, Akshay 640 786 $157.00 Red Bluff, CA
19 Bunch, William 390 784 $156.00 SantaRosa, CA
19 Tramp, Rod 258 784 $156.00 Lakewood, CA
21 Vianu, Jon 627 783 $155.00 Stockton, CA
21 Eugenio, Bobby 220 783 $155.00 El Caon, CA
23  Millon, Jerome J 212 782 $153.50 Sunnyvale, CA
23 Calvin, Jerry W 179 782 $153.50 Simi Valey, CA
25 Alanis, Larry D 152 781 $153.00 Lakewood, CA
26 Habein, John E 293 779 $152.00 CitrusHeights, CA
27  Sundberg, Jason L 68 778 $151.00 Arcadia, CA
27 Kralis, Zak A 325 778 $151.00 Inglewood, CA
27 Rondez, Daniel S 186 778 $151.00 Milpitas, CA
27  Curtis, Bobby 134 778 $151.00 Union City, CA
31 Ching, Adam 406 777 $150.00 Fresno, CA
32 Pangelinan, Victor V 340 776 $149.00 Valego, CA
33  Jones, Nelson 243 775 $149.00 San Francisco, CA
34 Talley, Allen 236 773 $148.00 Novato, CA
35 Silva, Trevor G 323 772 $148.00 Fairfield, CA
36 Hebert, Mark K 290 771 $148.00 Carson, CA
37  Englehart, Johnnie B 72 770 $147.00 Winnetka, CA
37 Farmer, Bill S 377 770 $147.00 Fresno, CA
39 Sheffield, Tony 198 765 $146.00 LosAngeles, CA
39 Yow, Kenneth M 282 765 $146.00 Royal Oaks, CA
41 Bottoms, Larry A 48 764 $145.00 RchPaosVrd, CA
41 Daniels, EddieL 636 764 $145.00 Valego, CA
43  Hutchinson, LisalL 215 762 $144.00 Novato, CA
43  Canonica, Frank C 393 762 $144.00 SantaRosa, CA
45  Brown, Arnold D 610 761 $143.00 Sacramento, CA
45  Cradduck, Tommy J 434 761 $143.00 Campbell, CA
47 Dagd, Steven L 27 760 $142.34 Long Beach, CA
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47
47
50
51
51

58
58
60
60
60
60
64
65
65
65
65
69
70
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
88
88
88
91
91
93
94
95
95
95
95
99
99
99
99
99
104
105

Mirador, Sonny B
Jilek, Leeanne M
Sopoaga, Staka M
Tillson, Chuck E
Wright, Heather A
Bott, Andrew A
DeSimone, Frank G
Rondez, ReginaL
McEachran, Stephen D
Fredzess, Brandon
Porter-Butterfield, Rick D
Blanson, Chester L
Rivera, Algjandro O
Cornist, SherrittaM
Carney, Ezzard C
Vera, Loly

Orantes, Keith L
Murphy, Bill J
Lloyd, John D
Batiste, Julius A
Ochoa, George, Jr
Rondez, AlishaD
Ronco, Jeremy G
Ng, Goodman
Winters, Stan G
Jensen, Greg S

Van Wagoner, Bob G
Poon, Kertice
Savage, Milton R
Aaron, CurtisL
Nava, John
McCown, Eugene C, Sr
Ondeck, Jason P
Murphy, Paul
Porcayo, Andrew R
Ray, Raymond A, Jr
Acosta, Mark A
Kralis, Jim (James) A
Costello, Gregory P
Adriansen, Phillip J
Coronado, LouisR
Anderson, Odell, Jr
Cordes, Corry A
Locke, Paul A
Martin, Justin A
Sdie, Tom P

Vega, Federico, Sr
Foote, LeRoy J
Walker, John
Conway, Matthew T
Freitas, Stanley J, Jr
Mccurry, Larry J
Ocampo, Oscar
Shillcock, John R
Johnson, SylviaM
Brandenberg, Sheri L
Markstrum, Evan P
Torvend, Thom J

188
355
284
122
615

33
524
186
478
652
244
246
340
140
140
353
338
589
597
606
363
186
176
268
179

19
441
563
591
246
148
530
240
225
580

69

38
325
349
426
593

558
260
279
86
36
497
517
156
442
55
599
277
53
297
485
21

760 $142.33
760 $142.33
759 $141.00
758 $140.50
758 $140.50
757 $140.00
755 $138.50
755 $138.50
755 $138.50
755 $138.50
753 $137.50
753 $137.50
752 $136.00
752 $136.00
752 $136.00
752 $136.00
751 $135.00
750 $133.50
750 $133.50
750 $133.50
750 $133.50
748 $132.00
747 $132.00
746 $131.00
746 $131.00
746 $131.00
746 $131.00
745 $128.80
745 $128.80
745 $128.80
745 $128.80
745 $128.80
744 $127.00
744 $127.00
744 $127.00
743 $125.50
743 $125.50
743 $125.50
743 $125.50
742 $124.00
741 $123.33
741 $123.34
741 $123.33
740 $122.00
740 $122.00
739 $121.00
738 $121.00
737 $120.00
737 $120.00
737 $120.00
737 $120.00
736 $117.80
736 $117.80
736 $117.80
736 $117.80
736 $117.80
735 $116.00
734 $115.66

Milpitas, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Petaluma, CA
North Highlands, CA
Whittier, CA

Mill Valley, CA
Milpitas, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Richmond, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Vallgo, CA
Union City, CA
Union City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vallgo, CA
Sonora, CA
Cerritos, CA
Sacramento, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Milpitas, CA
Willits, CA
Hercules, CA

Simi Valley, CA
San Francisco, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Novato, CA
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
San Francisco, CA
Gilroy, CA
Bellflower, CA

El Cgon, CA
Tulare, CA
Corning, CA
Arcadia, CA
Torrance, CA
Inglewood, CA
Fontana, CA

San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA

Chino, CA
Petaluma, CA
Aromas, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
Chino, CA

Fresno, CA

El Cerrito, CA
Lakewood, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Whittier, CA
Oxnard, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Chino, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
San Jose, CA
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105
105
108
108
110
110
110
110
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
124
124
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
137
137
137
137
141
141
141
141
141
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
150
154
154
154
154
158
158
158
158
162
162

Hancock, Tracy A
McGinnis, Donald L
Montoya, Brian A
Graffunder, Hart
Garza, Gabriel
Young, Simeon M
Tino, Cesar
Nakanishi, Kevin |
Lorusso, Mike A, Jr
Westervoorde, Jerry
Sutherland, Don C
White, Scott B
Vancho, Janine
Riggs, Larry
VanLingen, Bryan A
Rupp, William
Spodlstra, Gary
Kent, Desiree A
Brown, Andy D
Turrill, CurtisF, Jr
Miles, Greg T
Conro, Mark A
Swift, Robert C
Worrall, Pat J
Dinubilo, Mark
Walker, Parnell G
Hall, Terry L
Coley, Lawrence R
Kyo, Edward K
Cadwell, Mike C
Mulczynski, Zbig R
Barbee, DaeH
Eichler, DonnaR
Dillard, Edward A
Maldonado, Mark E
Peramaki, Danny D
Phillips, James G
Gee, Eric

Raymundo, Christopher R

Glickstein, David E
Maglenty, Rudy B
Alanis, Michael S
Coffman, Russ R
Haleman, Margieann
Watkins, Chris G
Cecil, Albert E
Lombardi, Theresa F
McAllen, LisaB
Brandon, Jon L

Frennie-Morris, Cassandra

Elhard, Rachel
Kitaoka, Tracey M
Johnston, Cathy R
Bekey, Richard
Walz, Joseph E
Serrell, Jerold F
Thomas, Stuart G
Najera, Salvador

359
578
67
651
369
539
357
428
68
69
411
478
93
593
88
560
66

302
482
309
318
405

26
496
608
283
134

49
554
480

221
443
299
122
419
380

45
522
152
571
475

35
315
392
207
173
245
238
268
412
523
212
141
618
354

734 $115.67
734 $115.67
733 $114.50
733 $114.50
732 $113.00
732 $113.00
732 $113.00
732 $113.00
731 $110.83
731 $110.83
731 $110.85
731 $110.83
731 $110.83
731 $110.83
730 $108.50
730 $108.50
730 $108.50
730 $108.50
729 $107.00
729 $107.00
728 $105.17
728 $105.17
728 $105.15
728 $105.17
728 $105.17
728 $105.17
727 $102.80
727 $102.80
727 $102.80
727 $102.80
727 $102.80
726 $100.50
726 $100.50
726 $100.50
726 $100.50
725 $98.80
725 $98.80
725 $98.80
725 $98.80
725 $98.80
724 $96.50
724 $96.50
724 $96.50
724 $96.50
723 $94.75
723 $94.75
723 $94.75
723 $94.75
722 $93.00
722 $93.00
722 $93.00
722 $93.00
721 $91.00
721 $91.00
721 $91.00
721 $91.00
720 $88.83
720 $88.83

Modesto, CA
Novato, CA
Arcadia, CA
Rescue, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Norwalk, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Pasadena, CA
Arcadia, CA
Arcadia, CA

San Jose, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
San Diego, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Sacramento, CA
Clovis, CA
Barstow, CA
Martinez, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Oakland, CA
Porterville, CA
So. Lake Tahoe, CA
Long Beach, CA
Fresno, CA
Sacramento, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Union City, CA
Hayward, CA
Petaluma, CA
Novato, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Barstow, CA

El Cgon, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Lakewood, CA
Petaluma, CA
San Francisco, CA
Antioch, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Richmond, CA
Lakewood, CA
Colton, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Redding, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Santa Paula, CA
San Francisco, CA
El Cgon, CA
Hercules, CA

San Jose, CA

San Rafael, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Union City, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Los Angeles, CA
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162
162
162
162
168
168
168
168
168
173
173
173
173
173
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
220
220

Sena, Laurence P
Nicholls, Chris A
Aboud, ReginaL
Dubois, Dave A
Hill, Gregory
Louie, KarenH
Klatt, Fritz
Constable, Don A
Johnson, EddielL, Sr
Hundsdorf, Bill A
Dorn, Bryan B
Kirgan, John A
Hatfield, Douglas A
Eubanks, Andre W
Callan, Robert J

Y onetani, Michael J
Perez, John D
Rarang, Anthony
Freitas, Jeff

David, Joey G, J
Castanlano, Juan
Gould, John A
Daquioag, Rod S
Jennings, Robert J
Franzini, JB
Rajtora, Stanley G
Morasci, Shane L
Coon, Paige

Moreland, Ardie"AJ" J

Weélls, Darryl L
Patel, Sunil

Rondez, AlizaR
Winters, Fred
Moore, David A
Mirador, Leon
Giles, Dwayne M
Poddig, Scott H
Dancel, Anthony G
Jones, Claude, Jr
Olmstead, Leland D
Martin, Charles P
Hutcherson, KiraK
Austin, Darrell A
Sarding, Charles P
Sardenga, Larence E
Watley, David L
Mia, Victor B
Garza, Jonathan H
Eisen, Richard G
Larrabure, LeeM
Hill, John

Diaz, Juan P
Wagner, Sandy A
Koch, Kenn L
Brovald, Veryl C
Graves, Melody L
Catone, John R
Haygood, Adrienne M

20
153
412
352
380

60
212

18
607
131
632
414
222
381
526
261
230
149

10
507
570
176
647
537
480
321
339
534
309
654
639
187

31
263
188
145
631
355
245
409

608

94
630
382
356
340
499
124
393
380

330
175
255

20
148

720 $88.83

720 $88.83
720 $88.85
720 $88.83
719 $86.20
719 $86.20
719 $86.20
719 $86.20
719 $86.20
718 $84.00
718 $84.00
718 $84.00
718 $84.00
718 $84.00
717 $81.29
717 $81.29
717 $81.29
717 $81.29
717 $81.26
717 $81.29
717 $81.29
716 $78.40
716 $78.40
716 $78.40
716 $78.40
716 $78.40
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.22
715 $75.24
715 $75.22
714 $71.71
714 $71.71
714 $71.71
714 $71.74
714 $71.71
714 $71.71
714 $71.71
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.86
713 $66.82
712 $62.50
712 $62.50

Rialto, CA
Lakewood, CA
San Jose, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Antioch, CA
Fresno, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Corona, CA
Sacramento, CA
Riverside, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Fairfield, CA

El Cgon, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Suisun City, CA
Antioch, CA
Corona, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fresno, CA
Colton, CA
Willits, CA
Salinas, CA
Sacramento, CA
Novato, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Vallgo, CA
Paradise, CA
Oakland, CA
Union City, CA
Red Bluff, CA
Milpitas, CA
Pacifica, CA
Suisun City, CA
Milpitas, CA
Union City, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Francisco, CA
Pittsburg, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Diego, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Vacaville, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vallgo, CA
Lindsay, CA
TravisAFB, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Antioch, CA
Willits, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Willits, CA
Dixon, CA
Camarillo, CA
Rialto, CA
Gilroy, CA

Final Prize Listing

9/5/2013 9:50:28PM

Page 11 of 19



220
220
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
233
233
233
233
233
233
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
246
246
246
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
258
258
258
258
258
258
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
273
273
273
273
273
278
278

Udahl, Andrew J
Hicks, Travis G
Quevedo, John A
Fidel, Freddie
Sanders, Matt
Schweikert, Jere S
Purdy, Mary Lou
Cox, Daton G
Redler, Gary R
Williams, Libby
Finley, Andy C
Ribultan, Rex E
Ames, Shirel D
Spero, Dennis
Matthews, Donna M
Flolo, Melanie A
Mecham, Brian E
Christensen, Ronald L
Delgado, Cassandra
Van Norden, Marc A
Ellington, Christopher G
Brown, Robert D
Dunigan, Ryan
Hileman, Barry R, Jr
Posusney, Rick D
Gutierrez, Michadl A
Worrall, Larry
Canardo, Donald A
Costello, Jim

Wood, Mike L

Frost, Daniel D

SantaMaria-Ake, Veronica

Kohl, Kevin

Sophus, Dave W
Gervacio, Abdl
Williams, Jerlean "Jerri"
Plasse, Ron J
Hoffman, Ron S
Sanford, Rachel J
Toenyes, Jerry W
Lam, Jennifer
Peppers, Lawrence L
Elverum, Terry A
Baker, Matt L
Sheets, Ronald L
Guevara, Esteban A
Toler, KimA
Messal, Cory D
Vina, Mike

Isaacs, Richard N
Partida, Jerildene S
Tafalla, Normi

Mun, Weiland
O'Brien, VirginiaL
DeBaets, Casey B
Broadhead, Russell J
Brownstein, Bob M
Regan, Michadl P

526
324
594
315
641
217
196
340
525
203
383
322
542
533
201
302
411
345
369
199
566
618
283
474
416
366

26
214
348
319

23
371
613
629
365
248
400
328
305
330

68
121
558
128
192
368
207
464
434
251
269
507
303

75
446
105

555

712 $62.50
712 $62.50
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.78
711 $59.76
711 $59.78
710 $56.35
710 $56.33
710 $56.33
710 $56.33
710 $56.33
710 $56.33
709 $53.29
709 $53.26
709 $53.29
709 $53.29
709 $53.29
709 $53.29
709 $53.29
708 $51.33
708 $51.33
708 $51.34
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
707 $48.24
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
707 $48.22
706 $45.00
706 $45.00
706 $45.00
706 $45.00
706 $45.00
706 $45.00
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
705 $41.48
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
705 $41.44
704 $38.20
704 $38.20
704 $38.20
704 $38.20
704 $38.20
703 $35.00
703 $35.00

Rancho Cordova, CA
Inglewood, CA
San Jose, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Lancaster, CA
Novato, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Vallgo, CA
Novato, CA
Santee, CA
Lakewood, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
San Leandro, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Martinez, CA

San Jose, CA
Greenville, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Taft, CA

Rohnert Park, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
San Rafael, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Long Beach, CA
San Rafael, CA
West Hills, CA
Livermore, CA
San Jose, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Rafael, CA
Antioch, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Francisco, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Inglewood, CA
Martinez, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Arcadia, CA
Petaluma, CA
Petaluma, CA
Riverside, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Crescent City, CA
Campbell, CA
Sonoma, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Fresno, CA
Martinez, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Oxnard, CA
Chino, CA
Petaluma, CA
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278  Garner, Andrew 275 703 $35.00 Royal Oaks, CA
278  Gibson, Jeff 152 703 $35.00 Lakewood, CA
278 Eggert, Michael B 431 703 $35.00 Escondido, CA
278 Galaites, Larry J 385 703 $35.00 SantaMaria CA
278 Devito, Robert G, Jr 177 703 $35.00 Willits, CA
278 Vogler, John P 383 703 $35.00 Lakewood, CA
278 Jordan,L S 142 703 $35.00 Union City, CA
287 Haeling, TimB 538 702 $31.29 Elk Grove, CA
287 Watkins, Stephen R 651 702 $31.29 Rescue, CA
287 Lee, Jamar L 304 702 $31.29 Martinez, CA
287 Dimock, Leonard E 535 702 $31.29 Paradise, CA
287 Vogl, MikeF 459 702 $31.26  Concord, CA
287  Smotherman, Greg F, |1 449 702 $31.29 Taft, CA
287 Martin,Deon T 169 702 $31.29 LosAngeles, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,559.60
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Torres, Richard, Jr 652 837 $125.00 Richmond, CA
2 Tramp, Rod 258 784 $105.00 Lakewood, CA
3 Englehart, Johnnie B 72 770 $96.00 Winnetka, CA
4  Calvin, Jerry W 179 761 $90.00 Simi Valley, CA
5 Wright, Heather A 615 758 $84.00 North Highlands, CA
6 Tillson, Chuck E 122 756 $78.00 Petaluma, CA
7 Eugenio, Bobby 220 733 $74.00 El Cajon, CA
8 Sutherland, Don C 411 731 $70.00 San Jose, CA
9 Winters, Stan G 179 720 $67.00 Simi Valey, CA
10 Elhard, Rachel 238 718 $64.00 El Caon, CA
11 Cdlan, Robert J 526 717 $62.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
12 Costello, Gregory P 349 715 $59.00 Fontana, CA
13 Gould, John A 176 714 $57.00 Willits, CA
14  Ng, Goodman 268 710 $55.00 Hercules, CA
15 McEachran, Stephen D 478 707 $51.00 Pleasant Hill, CA
15 White, Scott B 478 707 $51.00 Pleasant Hill, CA
15 Rivera Algjandro O 340 707 $51.00 Valgo, CA
18 Eubanks, Andre W 381 706 $46.67 LosAngeles, CA
18 Morasci, ShanelL 339 706 $46.67 Valego, CA
18 Kirgan, John A 414 706 $46.66 Fairfield, CA
21  Martin, Justin A 279 704 $44.00 Royal Oaks, CA
22 Udahl, Andrew J 526 698 $43.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
23 Raymundo, Christopher R 380 697 $41.00 Antioch, CA
23 Doolen, James (Jimmy) E, Jr 130 697 $41.00 Riverside, CA
23 Serrell, Jerold F 141 697 $41.00 Union City, CA
26 Ondeck, Jason P 240 696 $38.00 El Caon, CA
26 Wheder, Larry T, Jr 652 696 $38.00 Richmond, CA
28 Carter, SamD 526 692 $35.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
29 Savage, Milton R 591 690 $33.50 Rancho Cucamonga, CA
29 Ruffner, DarrisE 638 690 $33.50 Visdia CA
31 Roach, Russell A 398 689 $32.00 West Sacramento, CA
32 Gallagher, Kevin 381 687 $31.00 LosAngeles, CA
33  Fredzess, Brandon 652 686 $30.00 Richmond, CA
34 Banister, Rickie A 633 685 $29.00 Vandenberg AFB, CA
35 Stombres, James A 189 683 $28.00 Acampo, CA
36 Aboud, ReginalL 412 682 $27.00 San Jose, CA
37 Hileman, Barry R, Jr 474 681 $24.67 Ridgecrest, CA
37 Johnston, Cathy R 412 681 $24.66 San Jose, CA

Final Prize Listing

9/5/2013 9:50:28PM

Page 13 of 19



37 Zurn, RonadR 349 681 $24.67 Fontana, CA
40  Jones, Nicholas A 323 678 $22.00 Fairfield, CA
41  Pary, John S 623 676 $21.00 Stockton, CA
42 Regan, Michad P 555 675 $20.00 Petaluma, CA
43  Phillips, James G 122 673 $19.00 Petaluma, CA
44  Kokal, Richard E 338 672 $17.50 Vadlgo, CA
44 Bliske, Jeff R 623 672 $17.50 Stockton, CA
46 Hess, William R 414 671 $1550 Fairfield, CA
46  Prosperi, Aaron M 398 671 $1550 West Sacramento, CA
48  Freitas, Stanley J, Jr 442 670 $14.00 Kingsburg, CA
49  Hill, John 380 668 $13.00 Antioch, CA
50 Boucher, JamesR 157 666 $12.00 SanDiego, CA
51  Shaull, Rod (Bubba) R, Il 166 663 $9.50  Boulder City, NV
51 Mahoney, Michael A 341 663 $9.50 Valgo, CA
53 Souza, Matthew T 373 662 $7.50 Daly City, CA
53 Hill, Gregory 380 662 $7.50 Antioch, CA
55 Reed, JohnL 410 660 $2.20 Rohnert Park, CA
55 Vina Mike 434 660 $2.20 Campbell, CA
55 Medina, CarlieE, Il 258 660 $2.20 Lakewood, CA
55 Keough, Mike S 625 660 $2.20  Stockton, CA
55 McKinney, DonaldE, Jr 456 660 $2.20 Modesto, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,250.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $31,809.60
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rondez, Danid S 186 2,277 $500.00 Milpitas, CA
2 Jones, Nicholas A 323 2,214 $350.00 Fairfield, CA
3 Mirador, Sonny B 188 2,197 $265.00 Milpitas, CA
3 Habein, John E 293 2,197 $265.00 Citrus Heights, CA
5 King, Arthur E 330 2,196 $211.50 Rancho Murieta, CA
5 Calvin, Jerry W 179 2,196 $211.50 Simi Valley, CA
7 Aaron, CurtisL 246 2,192 $194.00 San Francisco, CA
8 Sdie, TomP 86 2,189 $187.00 SanDiego, CA
9 Kent, Desiree A 6 2,185 $183.00 Barstow, CA
10 Silva, Trevor G 323 2,181 $180.00 Fairfield, CA
11 Barbee, DaeH 2 2,176 $178.00 Ridgecrest, CA
12 Millon, JeromeJ 212 2,166 $177.00 Sunnyvale, CA
13  Schmeiser, Justine R 228 2,164 $175.00 Oceanside, CA
14 Dubois, Dave A 352 2,163 $175.00 LosAngeles, CA
15 Jones, Benjamin C 323 2,160 $173.00 Fairfield, CA
16  Schweikert, Jere S 217 2,159 $172.00 Novato, CA
17 Rowlett, Kristin L 201 2,156 $171.00 Paso Robles, CA
18  Shillcock, John R 277 2,153 $171.00 Roya Osks, CA
19 Sheffield, Tony 198 2,152 $170.00 LosAngeles, CA
20 Medina Rick J 169 2,149 $168.50 LosAngeles, CA
20 Amin, Akshay 639 2,149 $168.50 Red Bluff, CA
22  Partida, Jerildene S 269 2,141 $168.00 Roya Oaks, CA
23  Mourmouris, Daniel P 162 2,139 $167.00 Ventura CA
24  Farmer, Bill S 377 2,135 $166.00 Fresno, CA
25 Wiest, Ronald L 427 2,134 $165.00 San Jose, CA
26 Guevara, Esteban A 368 2,133 $164.00 LosAngeles, CA
26 Alanis, Michael S 152 2,133 $164.00 Lakewood, CA
26  Hirano, Paul T 418 2,133 $164.00 San Francisco, CA
29 Elverum, Terry A 558 2,132 $162.00 Petaluma, CA
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30
31
32

FREA

36
36
39
39
41
42
42

45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52

57
58
59
60
61
62

62
64
64
66

66
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
81
81
84
85
85
85

Smith, Jay O
Dreesman, Wayne J
Montoya, Brian A
Dagel, Steven L
Moore, David A
Rondez, ReginaL
Sundberg, Jason L
Vancho, Janine
Thomas, Stuart G
Frost, Daniel D
Spero, Dennis

Hill, Gregory
Orantes, Keith L
Cornist, SherrittaM
Rupp, William
Canonica, Frank C
Phillips, James G
Rondez, AlizaR
Mobley, Gregory
Bott, Andrew A
Weélls, Darryl L
Brooks, Donald E
Toenyes, Jerry W
Alanis, Larry D
Jennings, Michael A
Park, Larry

Elhard, Rachel
Conway, Matthew T
Barr, Heather R
Froh, Tammi R
Moore, Jeremy L
Shook, Richard C
Ng, Goodman
Janssens, Danny A
Cecil, Albert E
Taley, Allen
Mccurry, Larry J
Finley, Andy C
Greene, Ed

Vogler, John P

Raymundo, Christopher R

Worrall, Pat J
Anacleto, John
Sanchez, Joe L
Mirador, Leon
Dorn, Bryan B
Rondez, AlishaD
Walker, John
Modller, Steven H
Mia, Victor B
Blum, Robert M
Fidel, Freddie
Nubie, Jennie
Posey, Ernest, Jr
Quevedo, John A
Lafayette, Jose
Fidel, DebraS
Matthews, David H, Jr

427
59
67
27

263

186
68
93

618
23

533

380

338

140

560

393

122

187
27
33

654

143

330

152
56

443

238

156

129
67

162

282

268
90

315

236
55

383

617

383

380
26
22

415

188

632

186

517

300

340
90

315

241

137

594

285

316

289

2,128 $162.00
2,126 $161.00
2,125 $160.00
2,123 $159.00
2,117 $158.50
2,117 $158.50
2,114 $156.34
2,114 $156.33
2,114 $156.33
2,112 $154.50
2,112 $154.50
2,111 $153.00
2,109 $152.50
2,109 $152.50
2,108 $151.00
2,107 $150.50
2,107 $150.50
2,105 $149.00
2,104 $148.00
2,104 $148.00
2,100 $147.00
2,099 $146.00
2,098 $145.00
2,098 $145.00
2,097 $143.00
2,097 $143.00
2,097 $143.00
2,093 $142.00
2,092 $141.00
2,091 $140.00
2,089 $139.00
2,088 $139.00
2,087 $137.50
2,087 $137.50
2,086 $136.00
2,086 $136.00
2,085 $134.50
2,085 $134.50
2,084 $133.00
2,082 $132.50
2,082 $132.50
2,081 $130.50
2,081 $130.50
2,079 $130.00
2,078 $129.00
2,077 $128.00
2,076 $127.00
2,075 $127.00
2,074 $126.00
2,072 $125.00
2,071 $124.00
2,070 $123.00
2,070 $123.00
2,070 $123.00
2,068 $121.00
2,066 $120.00
2,066 $120.00
2,066 $120.00

San Jose, CA
Pacifica, CA
Arcadia, CA
Long Beach, CA
Suisun City, CA
Milpitas, CA
Arcadia, CA
San Diego, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
San Jose, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Antioch, CA
Vallgo, CA
Union City, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Petaluma, CA
Milpitas, CA
Long Beach, CA
Whittier, CA
Union City, CA
Union City, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Lakewood, CA
Anaheim, CA
Kingsburg, CA
El Cgon, CA
Lakewood, CA
Riverside, CA
Arcadia, CA
Ventura, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Hercules, CA
San Diego, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Novato, CA
Whittier, CA
Lakewood, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Lakewood, CA
Antioch, CA
Long Beach, CA
San Jose, CA
San Rafael, CA
Milpitas, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Milpitas, CA

El Cerrito, CA
Lakewood, CA
Vallgo, CA

San Diego, CA
Morro Bay, CA
San Francisco, CA
Union City, CA
San Jose, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Carson, CA
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88

89

89

89

89

93

93

95

95

97

98

99

99
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
108
108
108
111
112
112
112
115
115
117
118
119
120
120
120
123
123
123
126
126
126
129
130
130
132
132
132
132
136
137
138
138
138
141
141
141
144
144

Murphy, Bill J
Ondeck, Jason P
Haeling, Tim B
Schwab, Ed

Hebert, Mark K
Tino, Cesar

Buono, Daniel
Rajtora, Stanley G
Haleman, Margieann
Moore, Darrell D
Diaz, Juan P
Rondez, Aldo Rey L
Valley, Lynnette K
Vera, Loly
Maldonado, Mark E
Guerrero, Hector
Mulczynski, Zbig R
Martin, Deon T

Mc Williams, Jerome F
Batiste, Julius A
Pittman, Ronnie L
Mizumoto, Y ukio
Kennedy, Sandy J
Najera, Salvador
Anderson, Odell, Jr
Crook, CollnD
Thompson, Dan E
Bennett, KyleR
Tehee, Josh E
Todd, Marion

Zurn, Ronald R
Acosta, Mark A

Y onetani, Michael J
Nafus, Terry
Marchant, Kevin J
Nyborg, Larry A
Jilek, Leeanne M
Graffunder, Hart
Bordieri, Cary M
Wagner, Karl F
Hawkins, Joseph, I11
Tillson, Chuck E
Hicks, Travis G
DeSimone, Frank G
Ruys, Jason R
Porter-Butterfield, Rick D
Isaacs, Richard N
Fiddler, Casey R
Torres, Richard, Jr
Pangelinan, Victor V
Canardo, Donald A
White, Kennith J
Hutchinson, LisaL
Chesonis, Michael J
Brass, Mike D
Jones, Hap A
Brady, Cheryl L
Daniels, Eddie L

589
240
538
217
201
357
404
321
475
301

187
654
353
443

87
480
169
649
606
243

62
637
352

121
214
561
440
257
349

38
261

36
155
460
355
651
220
180
622
122
324
524
554
244
251
561
652
340
214

87
215
404
203
378
401
636

2,065
2,063
2,063
2,063
2,063
2,061
2,061
2,060
2,060
2,059
2,058
2,056
2,056
2,055
2,055
2,053
2,053
2,053
2,053
2,052
2,051
2,051
2,051
2,050
2,049
2,049
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,046
2,045
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,043
2,043
2,043
2,042
2,042
2,042
2,041
2,040
2,040
2,039
2,039
2,039
2,039
2,038
2,036
2,034
2,034
2,034
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,031

$118.00
$116.50
$116.50
$116.50
$116.50
$114.50
$114.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.00
$111.00
$109.50
$109.50
$108.50
$108.50
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$102.67
$102.66
$102.67
$101.00
$99.67
$99.66
$99.67
$97.50
$97.50
$97.00
$96.00
$95.00
$93.66
$93.67
$93.67
$91.34
$91.33
$91.33
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$82.00
$82.00
$80.33
$80.34
$80.33
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.50
$76.50

Sonora, CA

El Cgon, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Novato, CA
Carson, CA

Los Angeles, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Martinez, CA
Willits, CA
Milpitas, CA
Union City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Kingsburg, CA
San Diego, CA
Novato, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Francisco, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Chino, CA
Petaluma, CA
San Rafael, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Fontana, CA
Torrance, CA
Suisun City, CA
Chino, CA
Lakewood, CA
Eureka, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Rescue, CA

El Cgon, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Saugus, CA
Petaluma, CA
Inglewood, CA
Mill Valley, CA
Petaluma, CA
San Francisco, CA
Sonoma, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Richmond, CA
Vallgo, CA

San Rafael, CA
San Diego, CA
Novato, CA
AltaLoma, CA
Santee, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Vallgo, CA
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146
147
147
147
150
150
152
152
152
152
152
157
158
158
160
161
161
161
161
165
165
165
168
168
168
168
172
172
174
175
175
175
175
179
179
179
182
182
184
184
184
184
188
188
188
188
192
193
193
193
193
193
193
199
199
199
202
202

Watkins, Chris G
Sutherland, Don C
Cozine, Mike A
Benz, KrisP
Richardson, Elizabeth
Blanton, Vickie
Ensminger, Dan S
Wood, Mike L
Locke, Paul A

Vitug, Jeremy M
Dancel, Anthony G
Carls, Gary K
Guzman, Raymond, Jr
Sayre, George M, Jr
Ching, Adam
Carney, Ezzard C
Chipp, Ed

Eubanks, Andre W
Freitas, Jeff
Ellington, Jeff S
Eichler, DonnaR
Ingle, Mike
Bertolina, John P
Poon, Kertice
Hensley, Michele M
Fredieu, Carole A
Grimsley, Denise A
Shimizu, Jm |

Perry, Timothy J
Sisk, Vance E
Hutchinson, Mark F
Ochoa, George, Jr
Haygood, Adrienne M
Kralis, Zak A
Nichols, Joelle
Huber, Maureen
Greenwood, Chad D
Callan, Robert J
Gutierrez, Gregory P
Frohm, Darlene
Devito, Robert G, Jr
Wright, Heather A
Quong, Dave M
Dixon, Mary

Peers, Andrew
Petrauskas, Joseph M
Vidal, Argelio
Daniel, Marty L

Ellington, Christopher G

Adriansen, Phillip J
Deck, Jesse D, Jr
Thompson, Patrick M
Rivera, Algjandro O
Serios, Manuel L
Bekey, Richard
Larkin, lan M
Mahoney, Michagl A
Flolo, Melanie A

35
411
452
527
253
453
463
319
260
373
355
426
365
278
406
140
157
381

10
566

346
556
563
273
351
250

47
120
349
215
363
148
325
594
617

85
526
521
135
177
615

43
241
313

448
566
426
435
558
340
506
523
555
341
302

2,030 $75.00
2,029 $73.66
2,029 $73.67
2,029 $73.67
2,028 $71.50
2,028 $71.50
2,027 $69.20
2,027 $69.20
2,027 $69.20
2,027 $69.20
2,027 $69.20
2,026 $67.00
2,025 $65.50
2,025 $65.50
2,024 $65.00
2,023 $62.75
2,023 $62.75
2,023 $62.75
2,023 $62.75
2,021 $60.00
2,021 $60.00
2,021 $60.00
2,020 $57.50
2,020 $57.50
2,020 $57.50
2,020 $57.50
2,019 $55.50
2,019 $55.50
2,018 $54.00
2,017 $52.25
2,017 $52.25
2,017 $52.25
2,017 $52.25
2,016 $49.66
2,016 $49.67
2,016 $49.67
2,015 $47.50
2,015 $47.50
2,014 $45.50
2,014 $45.50
2,014 $45.50
2,014 $45.50
2,013 $42.50
2,013 $42.50
2,013 $42.50
2,013 $42.50
2,012 $41.00
2,011 $38.00
2,011 $38.00
2,011 $38.00
2,011 $38.00
2,011 $38.00
2,011 $38.00
2,010 $34.66
2,010 $34.67
2,010 $34.67
2,009 $32.50
2,009 $32.50

Redding, CA
San Jose, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Bellflower, CA
Vacaville, CA
Sebastopol, CA
San Ramon, CA
Livermore, CA
Aromas, CA
Daly City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Jose, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Fresno, CA
Union City, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fairfield, CA
Taft, CA
Barstow, CA
Greenville, CA
Petaluma, CA
Novato, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Livermore, CA
Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Orange, CA
Fontana, CA
Novato, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Gilroy, CA
Inglewood, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
San Diego, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Novato, CA
Union City, CA
Willits, CA
North Highlands, CA
Pleasanton, CA
San Francisco, CA
Victorville, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Merced, CA
Taft, CA

San Jose, CA
Petaluma, CA
Petaluma, CA
Vallgo, CA
Fresno, CA

San Rafael, CA
Petaluma, CA
Vallgo, CA
Martinez, CA
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204  Jones, Claude, Jr 245 2,008 $30.20 San Francisco, CA
204 Matus, Martin R 569 2,008 $30.20 Colton, CA
204  Young, Simeon M 539 2,008 $30.20 Norwak, CA
204 Redler, Gary R 525 2,008 $30.20 Novato, CA
204 Flores, Carol V 192 2,008 $30.20 LosAngeles, CA
209 Souza, Matthew T 373 2,007 $28.00 Daly City, CA
210 Plasse, RonJ 400 2,005 $26.00 SantaRosa CA
210 Castle, Mark A 146 2,005 $26.00 Ventura, CA
210 Hoffmann, David L 215 2,005 $26.00 Novato, CA
210 Coley, LawrenceR 134 2,005 $26.00 Union City, CA
214 Turrill, CurtisF, Jr 482 2,004 $23.50 Huntington Beach, CA
214 SantaMaria-Ake, Veronica 371 2,004 $2350 LosAngeles, CA
216  Frennie-Morris, Cassandra 245 2,002 $22.00 San Francisco, CA
216  Hancock, Tracy A 359 2,002 $22.00 Modesto, CA
216 Russey, ChrisC 561 2,002 $22.00 Sebastopol, CA
219  Jackson, Ronald C 474 2,001 $20.00 Ridgecrest, CA
219 Kyo, Edward K 49 2,001 $20.00 Hayward, CA
221 Kravitz, Ross 521 2,000 $17.75 Novato, CA
221 Lombardi, TheresaF 392 2,000 $17.75 SantaRosa, CA
221 Jones, Patricia A 241 2,000 $17.75 San Francisco, CA
221 Close JanJ 517 2,000 $17.75 El Cerrito, CA
225 Toler, KimA 207 1,999 $15.50 Paso Robles, CA
225 Sardenga, Janet E 382 1,999 $1550 Vacaville, CA
227  Tramp, Rod 258 1,998 $14.00 Lakewood, CA
227 Vieira, Marge 576 1,998 $14.00 Manteca, CA
229 Merchant, Shamim F 344 1,997 $13.00 SantaCruz, CA
230  Smith, KennethH 126 1,996 $12.00 LosAngeles, CA
231 St Martin, Dwayne B 9 1,995 $11.00 Willits, CA
231 Coon, Paige 534 1,995 $11.00 Paradise, CA
233 Hileman, Barry R, Jr 474 1,994 $2.00 Ridgecrest, CA
233  Boatwright, Mark S 277 1,994 $2.00 Royal Oaks, CA
233  Aboud, ReginalL 412 1,994 $2.00 SanJose, CA
233  Brown, April R 311 1,994 $2.00 Oakland, CA
233  Anderson, Kimberly 54 1,994 $2.00 Chino, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,280.00
All Events, All Events, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cavin, Jerry W 179 2,133 $400.00 Simi Valley, CA
2 Elhard, Rachel 238 2,051 $250.00 El Cgon, CA
3  Zurn,Ronald R 349 2,046 $108.00 Fontana, CA
4  Torres, Richard, Jr 652 2,038 $74.00 Richmond, CA
5 Tillson, Chuck E 122 2,035 $66.00 Petaluma, CA
6 Sutherland, Don C 411 2,029 $64.00 SanJose, CA
7 Sisk, VanceE 349 2,017 $62.00 Fontana, CA
8 Cdlan, RobertJ 526 2,015 $61.00 Rancho Cordova, CA
9  Wright, Heather A 615 2,014 $60.00 North Highlands, CA
10 Raymundo, Christopher R 380 1,998 $57.50 Antioch, CA
10 Tramp, Rod 258 1,998 $57.50 Lakewood, CA
12 Wheeler, Larry T, Jr 652 1,992 $56.00 Richmond, CA
13  Gallagher, Kevin 381 1,990 $55.00 LosAngeles, CA
14  Eubanks, Andre W 381 1,987 $54.00 LosAngeles, CA
15  Jennings, Michael A 56 1,983 $53.00 Anaheim, CA
16 Ng, Goodman 268 1,979 $52.00 Hercules, CA
17  Toenyes, Jerry W 330 1,969 $51.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
18 Richardson, James R 252 1,965 $50.00 Vacaville, CA
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
54

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,685.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,965.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $121,852.60

Sayre, George M, Jr
Porter, Robby
Gould, John A
Phillips, James G
Carter, Sam D

Parry, John S
Mathews, Steve D
Hill, Gregory
Mahoney, Michagl A
Mourmouris, Daniel P
Tehee, Jason M
Bertolina, John P
Whitson, Kent A
Ondeck, Jason P
Medina, CarlieE, Il1
Reed, John L
Banister, Rickie A
Wagner, Karl F
Werth, Scott A
Larkin, lan M
Hileman, Barry R, Jr
Souza, Matthew T
Tisdler, Kerry W
Englehart, Johnnie B
Deck, Jesse D, Jr
Moore, David A
Cecil, Albert E
Mosqgueda, Christopher
Davis, Steven E
Moore, Jeremy L
Woods, CurtisM, Jr
Wood, Mike L
Aboud, ReginaL
Poddig, Scott H
Jones, Nicholas A
Rivera, Algjandro O

278
526
176
122
526
623
237
380
341
162
439
556
417
240
258
410
633
180
398
555
474
373
146

72
435
263
315
276
624
162
630
319
412
631
323
340

1,962 $49.00
1,961 $47.00
1,954 $46.00
1,951 $45.00
1,948 $44.00
1,947 $43.00
1,943 $42.00
1,940 $41.00
1,937 $40.00
1,932 $39.00
1,929 $38.00
1,927 $36.00
1,923 $35.00
1,919 $34.00
1,918 $33.00
1,917 $32.00
1,916 $31.00
1,913 $29.50
1,913 $29.50
19011 $28.00
1,910 $27.00
1,908 $25.00
1,903 $24.00
1,901 $23.00
1,897 $22.00
1,895 $21.00
1,894 $20.00
1,892 $19.00
1,889 $18.00
1,888 $16.50
1,888 $16.50
1,883 $14.00
1,880 $12.50
1,880 $12.50
1,878 $11.00
1,876 $10.00

Royal Oaks, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Willits, CA
Petaluma, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Stockton, CA

El Cgon, CA
Antioch, CA

Vallgo, CA

Ventura, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Petaluma, CA
Redding, CA

El Cgon, CA
Lakewood, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Vandenberg AFB, CA
Simi Valley, CA
West Sacramento, CA
Petaluma, CA
Ridgecrest, CA

Daly City, CA
Ventura, CA
Winnetka, CA
Petaluma, CA

Suisun City, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Stockton, CA
Ventura, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Livermore, CA

San Jose, CA

Chino Hills, CA
Fairfield, CA
Vallgo, CA
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